
Sunday, July 11
}

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Around the Bandstand
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department programme)
1.15 News from London
3.0 Your Broadway and Mine
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod
Talbot)
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 News from America
8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme
98. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) programme
9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A. (M.C.: Bob Hope)
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
9. O Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King)
41.0 Friendiy Road Service of
Song
11 .30 .The Morning Star: Alec* Templeton12.0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (a U.S.War Dept. programme)
‘4.45° News from London2.0 The Radio Matinee, includ-
ing "Notable Trials"
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
‘7. 0 The ‘Charlie McCarthy
_ (U.S. War Dept.) programme
8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme9.0 The Bcb Hope (U.S. War
. Dept. }). programme30 Command Performance
U.S.A... (M.C.: Rita Hayworth)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0° Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

"6. 0, 7.0, 845 a.m. News. from
London9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
bree‘Around. the Bandstand
10. 0 , e Hospital session
Sports session ("The

12.4 p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Department) programme1.15 News from London3. 0. 1ZB Radio Theatre3.45 Notable Trials .
4.30 News from London5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Recordings6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 News from Londonhl ht Cali (A U.S.War De-programme8.0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office Pro-gramme
845 Special programme8.0 The Jack Benny (U.S. WarDepartment) programme :

9.30 Command Performance, —U.S.A. (MLC.: Betty Grable)Variet
:ats y49. News from London

12. ° Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
10. 0 The Hospital session
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S,War Dept. programme)1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Melodists

2.146 The Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
4.46 Songtime (Tui)
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Piano time (Julian Lee)7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine(A U.S. War Dept. programme)8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme9.0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Dept.) programme

9.30 Command Performance
|

U.S.A., compered by Joan Blon-dell
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.|1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.45 News from London
9. 0 Organ music9.30 Morning Star

. 9.46. Piano time (Moreton and
Kaye)
10.30 Listeners’ session
11.15-12.0 Song Sheet (A U.S,War Dept. programme)
mace Storytime with BryanFeo Mail Call (A U.S. War Dept.
gh
SP)
. 0 News from America8. 5 War Publicity Programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Dept.) programme
10. 0 Close down

LEARN TO MAKE
YOUR OWN CLOTHES

theDRULEIGHWAY
You cut your own Patterns any style from any picture. Anyone can
learn personally or bycorrespondence.
You are taken through the lessons in such easy stages You master
the most difficult sections of designing and fittingwithout difficulty.
MANY HUNDREDSOFNEW ZEALAND'S SMARTEST WOMEN have
learnt to make their own clothes theDruleigh waye

SPECIAL TO HOUSEWIVES AND MOTHERS
We conduct personal doy-time classes in Auckland, Hamilton, Te

Awamutu, Palmerston North, Hutt and Wellington,where you can learnto make uP, under theguidanceofexpert tutors, thesmartestofchildren' $
and women'$ frocks, coats and lingerie. Only 4/- 0 two-hour lesson:
Enquirewhen your localbranch could fityou in.

TEXT BOOK FORHOME DRESSMAKERS
10/- POST FREE!

This is a duplicated text book profusely illustrated, based on the
well-known Druleigh Correspondence Course in PatternCutting and Dress-
making: It isverysimplywritten in the clearest terms, andshowsyou how
to make 0 foundation Pattern for any figure. It tells you, too, how to
draft simple skirt bodice and children'$ patterns, wich many useful hints
regarding fitting, finishing and stitching.
AlI purchasers are supplied with a foundation pattern cut to theirown measurements free. Rita Hayworth, a Columbia Star

You COpY ANY STYLESatisfiedpurchaserseverywhere.

FOR COUNTRY STUDENTS
OVER5000 SATISFIED STUDENTS The Special Home Study Course of Instruction has

been specially written in easy, graduated stages, pro-
fusely diagrammed, So that anyone can follow it. TheOver 5000 satisfied New Zealand women and girls, course deals specially with pattern cutting and

students, either personally or by correspondence, oyer the designing: You work mostly on paper for a start,
sending it into the College for individual checking andpast 10 years testify to the simple effectiveness of correction: Students are frequently amazed at the
satisfactory progress they make_ It is So easy andDruleigh Training: Anyone with average intelligence and practical by mail: Many students are able to set up

application can learn. Themajorityof enrolments are now in business as Professional dressmakers after takingthe course.the result of recommendations ofsatisfied students: Write or call for particulars to-day.

DRULEIGH COLLEGE of DRESSMAKING
HEAD OFFICE: 4th AND Sth FLOORS, HORNE'S BUILDINGS, VULCAN LANE, AUCKLAND.
Also Hamilton, Te Awamutu, Palmerston North,Wellington ,andLower Hutt.

Phones: 32-248, Auckland; 46-930, Wellington. RONALD W CORSON, Director:
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